
Place Name

C
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C
ategory

Stage #1: 
814

Stage #2: 
Uphill Battle

Stage #3: 
Steel Prez 
Modified

Stage #4: 5 2 
Go

Stage #5: 
Out There

Stage #6: 
Cool Shoot

Total 
Time

Average 
Stage Time

Ave 
String 
Time

1 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 10.11 7.61 9.74 12.17 13.74 16.51 69.88 11.65 2.91
2 Alex Clark RFC Opn 11.10 7.60 10.12 12.33 13.46 15.32 69.93 11.66 2.91
3 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 10.97 8.20 9.40 14.42 12.52 15.84 71.35 11.89 2.97
4 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 11.98 7.61 13.04 11.83 13.75 15.62 73.83 12.31 3.08
5 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 11.42 9.38 11.21 13.00 19.21 19.34 83.56 13.93 3.48
6 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 11.83 8.70 14.03 14.37 18.12 17.04 84.09 14.02 3.50
7 William Wheeler RFC Opn Jr. 14.60 9.45 15.36 16.87 14.59 16.60 87.47 14.58 3.64
8 Richard Chapman .22 Opn 15.28 8.79 12.95 15.36 18.00 17.48 87.86 14.64 3.66
9 Wes Dobins RFC Opn 14.23 9.31 10.94 15.26 15.54 23.45 88.73 14.79 3.70

10 Jim Cook RFC Opn 15.00 10.43 11.14 17.96 17.96 20.29 92.78 15.46 3.87
11 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 14.83 10.98 14.42 19.99 17.37 20.34 97.93 16.32 4.08
12 Jon Hatfield RFC Opn 15.79 13.62 13.45 18.48 22.94 23.20 107.48 17.91 4.48
13 Jesse Chagette .22 Ltd 16.32 10.97 18.19 21.15 24.76 21.49 112.88 18.81 4.70
14 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 13.99 13.53 13.47 32.41 18.75 21.71 113.86 18.98 4.74
15 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 19.63 17.48 13.16 19.99 16.59 27.30 114.15 19.03 4.76
16 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 15.93 14.49 19.46 21.27 19.54 24.00 114.69 19.12 4.78
17 John Rinaldi RFC Opn 16.26 11.76 18.43 26.17 21.84 22.60 117.06 19.51 4.88
18 Adam Sorenson Opn 17.26 19.74 18.32 20.09 22.39 23.42 121.22 20.20 5.05
19 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 19.31 13.98 19.81 26.41 23.47 24.14 127.12 21.19 5.30
20 Tom K? .22 Ltd 16.23 11.54 16.40 22.05 31.44 30.18 127.84 21.31 5.33
21 Alex V? RFC Opn 20.84 19.94 13.70 25.58 25.53 23.53 129.12 21.52 5.38
22 David Lund Ltd 22.40 14.98 18.88 27.81 23.49 22.44 130.00 21.67 5.42
23 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 15.83 18.46 16.81 25.12 34.90 21.75 132.87 22.15 5.54
24 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd F 22.01 14.72 18.27 26.58 26.88 29.54 138.00 23.00 5.75
25 Michael Rood .22 Ltd 20.14 13.38 19.87 29.07 28.70 26.88 138.04 23.01 5.75
26 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 23.33 17.83 15.97 26.31 26.86 29.78 140.08 23.35 5.84
27 John Powers RFC Opn 14.36 12.80 66.39 15.82 17.63 18.53 145.53 24.26 6.06
28 Nick Foeppel .22 Ltd 30.58 15.14 23.85 27.24 24.40 26.10 147.31 24.55 6.14
29 Hans Schmidt Ltd 22.46 19.06 22.18 27.93 29.13 26.84 147.60 24.60 6.15
30 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 26.17 18.11 15.52 33.52 26.00 37.03 156.35 26.06 6.51
31 Janis Harry .22 Opn F 23.21 14.30 16.72 39.95 32.94 32.35 159.47 26.58 6.64
32 Ed Atkinson Rev Ltd 21.22 16.52 43.37 30.02 17.40 33.79 162.32 27.05 6.76
33 Matt Durham .22 Ltd 26.55 16.26 26.80 39.20 27.07 29.50 165.38 27.56 6.89
34 Lauren Harry .22 Ltd F 40.25 24.23 29.51 30.63 22.16 37.15 183.93 30.66 7.66
35 Andrew Malm Ltd 27.36 14.24 33.54 47.20 33.49 41.09 196.92 32.82 8.21
36 Rob Wiltbank Ltd 31.88 25.49 27.44 29.81 35.00 48.33 197.95 32.99 8.25
37 Paul Meredith Ltd 39.22 21.18 35.05 39.55 34.26 37.85 207.11 34.52 8.63
38 Preston Hamilton Ltd 33.25 19.62 46.74 35.21 37.92 35.69 208.43 34.74 8.68
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39 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 24.18 37.47 24.91 48.23 28.18 45.91 208.88 34.81 8.70
40 Chris Bentley Ltd 37.83 29.56 37.74 37.91 41.82 34.24 219.10 36.52 9.13
41 Bill Moon .22 Ltd 31.68 28.61 46.28 38.27 44.40 33.95 223.19 37.20 9.30
42 Chris Hay Ltd 47.90 18.66 28.03 56.92 42.66 39.34 233.51 38.92 9.73
43 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 37.70 31.96 40.47 37.15 45.43 44.42 237.13 39.52 9.88
44 Shellie Johnson .22 Opn F 42.81 26.05 62.32 51.96 49.89 60.95 293.98 49.00 12.25
45 Tim Keenen .22 Ltd 42.02 35.47 42.20 71.96 60.56 45.44 297.65 49.61 12.40
46 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 60.40 43.21 65.63 69.42 63.66 62.14 364.46 60.74 15.19
47 Franki Colistro .22 Ltd 50.57 41.17 81.81 112.95 81.85 72.56 440.91 73.49 18.37



Stage #1: 814Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 2.69 3.40 2.61 1.99 2.82 10.11 2.53
2 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.67 2.60 2.99 3.31 2.71 10.97 2.74
3 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.68 2.37 2.66 3.39 3.44 11.10 2.78
4 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 2.91 4.47 2.80 2.85 2.86 11.42 2.86
5 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 2.99 2.96 2.88 3.30 3.00 11.83 2.96
6 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.97 2.52 2.57 2.92 4.94 11.98 3.00
7 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 3.96 2.95 3.78 3.30 4.12 13.99 3.50
8 Wes Dobins RFC Opn 3.36 3.38 3.79 3.70 5.55 14.23 3.56
9 John Powers RFC Opn 3.55 6.15 3.77 3.47 3.57 14.36 3.59
10 William Wheeler RFC Opn 5.85 4.85 3.38 3.16 3.21 14.60 3.65
11 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.08 4.05 3.89 4.25 3.81 14.83 3.71
12 Jim Cook RFC Opn 3.69 3.57 3.61 4.13 4.27 15.00 3.75
13 Richard Chapman .22 Opn 3.38 4.52 5.71 3.12 4.26 15.28 3.82
14 Jon Hatfield RFC Opn 4.73 4.43 3.71 3.83 3.82 15.79 3.95
15 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 5.60 3.32 3.46 3.45 11.65 15.83 3.96
16 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 3.82 3.63 3.82 4.66 6.49 15.93 3.98
17 Tom K? .22 Ltd 4.94 4.59 4.40 3.87 3.37 16.23 4.06
18 John Rinaldi RFC Opn 4.98 4.20 3.93 4.38 3.75 16.26 4.07
19 Jesse Chagette .22 Ltd 5.62 4.35 3.89 3.94 4.14 16.32 4.08
20 Adam Sorenson Opn 4.38 5.22 3.99 4.49 4.40 17.26 4.32
21 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 4.78 4.86 4.75 5.11 4.92 19.31 4.83
22 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 4.04 6.67 4.41 7.63 4.51 19.63 4.91
23 Michael Rood .22 Ltd 13.57 3.90 3.28 7.11 5.85 20.14 5.04
24 Alex V? RFC Opn 5.83 5.84 6.57 4.48 4.69 20.84 5.21
25 Ed Atkinson Rev Ltd 5.97 4.87 5.90 4.48 12.35 21.22 5.31
26 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 5.66 5.80 4.44 6.65 6.11 22.01 5.50
27 David Lund Ltd 7.78 6.48 4.26 4.51 7.15 22.40 5.60
28 Hans Schmidt Ltd 7.47 6.37 5.02 5.79 5.28 22.46 5.62
29 Janis Harry .22 Opn 6.28 4.97 5.71 17.60 6.25 23.21 5.80
30 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 5.09 4.22 6.92 8.93 7.10 23.33 5.83
31 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 6.20 4.86 6.04 7.08 10.20 24.18 6.05
32 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 10.63 9.86 4.95 6.33 5.03 26.17 6.54
33 Matt Durham .22 Ltd 11.93 5.25 10.08 5.94 5.28 26.55 6.64
34 Andrew Malm Ltd 8.35 5.70 6.12 7.19 8.90 27.36 6.84
35 Nick Foeppel .22 Ltd 15.53 13.33 6.87 5.65 4.73 30.58 7.65
36 Bill Moon .22 Ltd 7.14 6.60 9.56 8.38 30.00 31.68 7.92
37 Rob Wiltbank Ltd 8.85 8.76 6.71 9.65 7.56 31.88 7.97
38 Preston Hamilton Ltd 9.45 11.69 6.48 8.99 8.33 33.25 8.31
39 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 9.85 8.79 9.31 9.75 9.95 37.70 9.43
40 Chris Bentley Ltd 13.94 11.30 8.77 8.94 8.82 37.83 9.46
41 Paul Meredith Ltd 11.33 14.19 19.42 5.33 8.37 39.22 9.81
42 Lauren Harry .22 Ltd 30.00 5.62 11.75 12.50 10.38 40.25 10.06
43 Tim Keenen .22 Ltd 11.84 7.66 20.07 13.67 8.85 42.02 10.51
44 Shellie Johnson .22 Opn 14.32 9.91 11.53 10.73 10.64 42.81 10.70
45 Chris Hay Ltd 7.89 16.73 22.26 9.29 13.99 47.90 11.98
46 Franki Colistro .22 Ltd 29.62 12.77 12.13 14.95 10.72 50.57 12.64
47 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 16.53 30.00 13.21 17.30 13.36 60.40 15.10



Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.00 1.91 1.79 1.90 2.62 7.60 1.90
2 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 1.90 1.85 2.02 2.27 1.84 7.61 1.90
3 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.08 1.90 1.78 3.83 1.85 7.61 1.90
4 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 2.38 2.07 1.87 2.40 1.88 8.20 2.05
5 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 2.30 2.12 2.18 2.10 2.46 8.70 2.18
6 Richard Chapman .22 Opn 2.07 3.27 2.45 2.20 2.07 8.79 2.20
7 Wes Dobins RFC Opn 2.42 2.40 2.24 2.41 2.26 9.31 2.33
8 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 2.00 2.32 2.71 2.35 3.07 9.38 2.35
9 William Wheeler RFC Opn 7.83 2.59 2.04 1.98 2.84 9.45 2.36
10 Jim Cook RFC Opn 2.68 3.46 2.61 2.89 2.25 10.43 2.61
11 Jesse Chagette .22 Ltd 3.34 2.60 2.61 2.42 3.70 10.97 2.74
12 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 2.80 2.79 3.05 2.75 2.64 10.98 2.75
13 Tom K? .22 Ltd 2.35 8.68 3.01 3.47 2.71 11.54 2.89
14 John Rinaldi RFC Opn 2.40 4.66 3.29 3.20 2.87 11.76 2.94
15 John Powers RFC Opn 14.26 3.11 2.45 2.86 4.38 12.80 3.20
16 Michael Rood .22 Ltd 4.20 3.09 3.25 3.81 3.23 13.38 3.35
17 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 4.80 6.19 3.10 2.16 3.47 13.53 3.38
18 Jon Hatfield RFC Opn 6.45 3.61 3.04 3.45 3.52 13.62 3.41
19 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 3.13 2.83 5.78 4.50 3.52 13.98 3.50
20 Andrew Malm Ltd 3.72 2.92 5.14 3.44 4.16 14.24 3.56
21 Janis Harry .22 Opn 3.90 3.58 3.15 3.67 4.70 14.30 3.58
22 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 6.35 4.35 3.42 3.46 3.26 14.49 3.62
23 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 2.97 4.99 3.14 4.23 4.38 14.72 3.68
24 David Lund Ltd 3.52 3.99 5.00 3.96 3.51 14.98 3.75
25 Nick Foeppel .22 Ltd 3.14 5.86 3.11 6.31 3.03 15.14 3.79
26 Matt Durham .22 Ltd 6.06 4.23 3.55 3.34 5.14 16.26 4.07
27 Ed Atkinson Rev Ltd 3.82 4.64 4.33 4.85 3.73 16.52 4.13
28 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 5.49 2.25 3.49 13.60 6.25 17.48 4.37
29 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 5.11 14.99 5.53 3.19 4.00 17.83 4.46
30 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 3.92 3.92 4.07 6.20 12.47 18.11 4.53
31 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 30.00 9.44 4.26 2.40 2.36 18.46 4.62
32 Chris Hay Ltd 4.21 7.48 3.93 6.67 3.85 18.66 4.67
33 Hans Schmidt Ltd 8.12 5.10 5.18 3.65 5.13 19.06 4.77
34 Preston Hamilton Ltd 5.49 7.05 5.27 4.64 4.22 19.62 4.91
35 Adam Sorenson Opn 3.47 3.19 13.12 7.29 5.79 19.74 4.94
36 Alex V? RFC Opn 6.64 4.11 3.08 6.11 10.17 19.94 4.99
37 Paul Meredith Ltd 5.01 5.07 5.14 5.96 6.22 21.18 5.30
38 Lauren Harry .22 Ltd 11.17 6.16 6.12 7.95 4.00 24.23 6.06
39 Rob Wiltbank Ltd 5.23 10.56 5.09 8.55 6.62 25.49 6.37
40 Shellie Johnson .22 Opn 6.76 7.18 16.41 5.40 6.71 26.05 6.51
41 Bill Moon .22 Ltd 13.60 7.09 8.86 7.15 5.51 28.61 7.15
42 Chris Bentley Ltd 6.10 8.54 8.43 6.49 9.88 29.56 7.39
43 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 8.51 6.89 8.24 8.47 8.36 31.96 7.99
44 Tim Keenen .22 Ltd 7.59 9.77 19.50 10.45 7.66 35.47 8.87
45 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 17.15 3.44 30.00 11.15 5.73 37.47 9.37
46 Franki Colistro .22 Ltd 16.37 7.64 8.03 23.32 9.13 41.17 10.29
47 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 12.20 17.09 10.65 9.61 10.75 43.21 10.80

Stage #2: Uphill Battle



Stage #3: Steel Prez ModifiedShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 3.31 2.70 2.35 2.25 2.10 9.40 2.35
2 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 2.88 2.37 2.43 2.54 2.40 9.74 2.44
3 Alex Clark RFC Opn 2.36 2.46 2.69 2.61 2.71 10.12 2.53
4 Wes Dobins RFC Opn 3.71 3.08 2.84 2.63 2.39 10.94 2.74
5 Jim Cook RFC Opn 2.89 3.05 3.13 2.90 2.30 11.14 2.79
6 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 3.61 3.16 2.59 2.91 2.55 11.21 2.80
7 Richard Chapman .22 Opn 3.59 3.95 3.23 2.74 3.39 12.95 3.24
8 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.26 3.34 4.51 3.98 3.46 13.04 3.26
9 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 8.01 3.10 3.13 3.67 3.26 13.16 3.29
10 Jon Hatfield RFC Opn 3.12 3.11 4.20 6.61 3.02 13.45 3.36
11 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 3.69 5.89 3.15 3.78 2.85 13.47 3.37
12 Alex V? RFC Opn 3.40 3.56 3.49 3.89 3.25 13.70 3.43
13 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 2.68 2.78 6.11 2.63 5.94 14.03 3.51
14 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 2.46 4.14 9.36 3.61 4.21 14.42 3.61
15 William Wheeler RFC Opn 2.77 5.95 3.65 15.73 2.99 15.36 3.84
16 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 4.45 4.27 2.59 4.21 4.47 15.52 3.88
17 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 4.97 3.59 24.26 3.47 3.94 15.97 3.99
18 Tom K? .22 Ltd 3.74 3.21 5.24 4.86 4.59 16.40 4.10
19 Janis Harry .22 Opn 6.26 3.96 4.79 3.60 4.37 16.72 4.18
20 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 10.68 3.58 4.64 4.64 3.95 16.81 4.20
21 Jesse Chagette .22 Ltd 5.56 3.59 30.00 4.27 4.77 18.19 4.55
22 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 3.98 4.96 4.63 4.70 5.08 18.27 4.57
23 Adam Sorenson Opn 8.08 4.45 4.78 4.26 4.83 18.32 4.58
24 John Rinaldi RFC Opn 5.42 5.07 5.84 4.15 3.79 18.43 4.61
25 David Lund Ltd 5.99 4.70 5.37 4.10 4.71 18.88 4.72
26 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 4.91 3.79 3.53 7.23 8.63 19.46 4.87
27 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 6.55 6.34 4.21 4.74 4.52 19.81 4.95
28 Michael Rood .22 Ltd 8.94 6.20 5.48 4.14 4.05 19.87 4.97
29 Hans Schmidt Ltd 8.01 5.68 6.24 4.73 5.53 22.18 5.55
30 Nick Foeppel .22 Ltd 8.26 5.86 4.91 4.82 8.79 23.85 5.96
31 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 7.99 4.26 23.44 6.94 5.72 24.91 6.23
32 Matt Durham .22 Ltd 8.98 22.25 6.14 4.67 7.01 26.80 6.70
33 Rob Wiltbank Ltd 8.14 7.45 4.91 6.94 11.18 27.44 6.86
34 Chris Hay Ltd 8.90 8.63 5.77 6.44 7.19 28.03 7.01
35 Lauren Harry .22 Ltd 7.15 9.67 5.99 6.70 11.81 29.51 7.38
36 Andrew Malm Ltd 6.47 15.79 6.92 12.66 7.49 33.54 8.39
37 Paul Meredith Ltd 12.13 7.00 7.80 23.40 8.12 35.05 8.76
38 Chris Bentley Ltd 12.79 10.24 7.96 8.39 11.15 37.74 9.44
39 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 12.33 11.83 10.55 9.51 8.58 40.47 10.12
40 Tim Keenen .22 Ltd 10.49 19.97 10.72 10.82 10.17 42.20 10.55
41 Ed Atkinson Rev Ltd 11.58 12.15 6.02 13.62 15.10 43.37 10.84
42 Bill Moon .22 Ltd 12.60 11.52 14.31 8.31 13.85 46.28 11.57
43 Preston Hamilton Ltd 5.99 26.42 15.32 14.00 11.43 46.74 11.69
44 Shellie Johnson .22 Opn 30.00 11.15 17.49 13.34 20.34 62.32 15.58
45 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 21.50 14.42 22.41 14.65 15.06 65.63 16.41
46 John Powers RFC Opn 3.50 2.89 30.00 30.00 30.00 66.39 16.60
47 Franki Colistro .22 Ltd 10.17 30.00 29.13 30.00 12.51 81.81 20.45



Stage #4: 5 2 GoShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 2.97 2.83 2.94 3.09 4.07 11.83 2.96
2 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 2.90 3.08 2.98 4.22 3.21 12.17 3.04
3 Alex Clark RFC Opn 3.21 3.08 3.25 3.14 2.90 12.33 3.08
4 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 4.19 2.90 4.25 3.24 2.67 13.00 3.25
5 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.51 3.44 3.67 3.75 3.83 14.37 3.59
6 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 4.20 8.54 3.23 3.13 3.86 14.42 3.61
7 Wes Dobins RFC Opn 4.53 3.99 3.70 4.20 3.37 15.26 3.82
8 Richard Chapman .22 Opn 4.05 4.21 3.62 3.48 4.66 15.36 3.84
9 John Powers RFC Opn 4.25 4.02 8.76 3.76 3.79 15.82 3.96
10 William Wheeler RFC Opn 6.89 3.74 3.90 4.14 5.09 16.87 4.22
11 Jim Cook RFC Opn 4.75 4.49 4.13 4.97 4.59 17.96 4.49
12 Jon Hatfield RFC Opn 4.76 4.28 5.35 5.21 4.23 18.48 4.62
13 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 4.72 3.91 5.89 6.38 5.47 19.99 5.00
14 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 9.04 5.35 5.45 5.33 3.86 19.99 5.00
15 Adam Sorenson Opn 4.84 5.42 4.81 5.28 5.16 20.09 5.02
16 Jesse Chagette .22 Ltd 19.16 5.04 5.89 5.21 5.01 21.15 5.29
17 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 5.44 4.30 5.64 5.89 6.22 21.27 5.32
18 Tom K? .22 Ltd 5.03 6.01 6.60 6.09 4.92 22.05 5.51
19 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 7.25 7.50 8.95 6.08 4.29 25.12 6.28
20 Alex V? RFC Opn 7.54 5.07 6.60 7.25 6.66 25.58 6.40
21 John Rinaldi RFC Opn 30.00 6.88 7.83 6.03 5.43 26.17 6.54
22 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 6.40 7.57 6.55 6.28 7.08 26.31 6.58
23 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 9.93 7.13 6.77 6.95 5.56 26.41 6.60
24 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 6.82 6.23 6.73 9.54 6.80 26.58 6.65
25 Nick Foeppel .22 Ltd 7.71 8.62 7.70 6.19 5.64 27.24 6.81
26 David Lund Ltd 10.10 7.00 11.61 5.46 5.25 27.81 6.95
27 Hans Schmidt Ltd 7.47 7.17 7.24 8.77 6.05 27.93 6.98
28 Michael Rood .22 Ltd 7.70 6.68 6.62 8.64 8.07 29.07 7.27
29 Rob Wiltbank Ltd 7.91 9.07 6.42 6.81 8.67 29.81 7.45
30 Ed Atkinson Rev Ltd 6.53 10.83 6.27 6.39 11.61 30.02 7.51
31 Lauren Harry .22 Ltd 7.39 9.86 10.69 6.74 6.64 30.63 7.66
32 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 16.44 6.58 16.79 4.56 4.83 32.41 8.10
33 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 9.61 9.38 18.02 6.85 7.68 33.52 8.38
34 Preston Hamilton Ltd 9.06 8.34 9.30 8.51 18.14 35.21 8.80
35 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 9.43 10.71 10.23 8.78 8.71 37.15 9.29
36 Chris Bentley Ltd 10.17 9.40 8.72 9.62 10.72 37.91 9.48
37 Bill Moon .22 Ltd 8.67 10.12 9.23 26.20 10.25 38.27 9.57
38 Matt Durham .22 Ltd 10.06 19.06 12.79 7.93 8.42 39.20 9.80
39 Paul Meredith Ltd 10.52 10.42 12.32 7.77 10.84 39.55 9.89
40 Janis Harry .22 Opn 8.17 30.00 7.86 14.22 9.70 39.95 9.99
41 Andrew Malm Ltd 10.21 17.37 11.12 11.50 14.37 47.20 11.80
42 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 9.73 14.75 28.40 10.00 13.75 48.23 12.06
43 Shellie Johnson .22 Opn 9.90 17.30 11.84 12.92 30.00 51.96 12.99
44 Chris Hay Ltd 18.58 9.82 20.97 19.06 9.46 56.92 14.23
45 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 18.69 18.10 25.23 17.66 14.97 69.42 17.36
46 Tim Keenen .22 Ltd 10.56 18.45 30.00 30.00 12.95 71.96 17.99
47 Franki Colistro .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 25.36 28.99 28.60 112.95 28.24



Stage #5: Out ThereShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 3.26 3.16 3.45 3.19 2.91 12.52 3.13
2 Alex Clark RFC Opn 4.77 3.76 3.32 3.46 2.92 13.46 3.37
3 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 4.07 4.90 3.39 3.22 3.06 13.74 3.44
4 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.44 3.80 3.32 3.93 3.19 13.75 3.44
5 William Wheeler RFC Opn 4.18 4.18 2.94 4.55 3.29 14.59 3.65
6 Wes Dobins RFC Opn 6.61 4.04 3.64 3.81 4.05 15.54 3.89
7 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 22.37 4.72 3.44 4.57 3.86 16.59 4.15
8 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 6.42 4.69 3.88 4.44 4.36 17.37 4.34
9 Ed Atkinson Rev Ltd 4.23 5.76 4.16 3.78 5.23 17.40 4.35
10 John Powers RFC Opn 4.49 8.50 4.51 4.36 4.27 17.63 4.41
11 Jim Cook RFC Opn 30.00 4.58 4.63 4.18 4.57 17.96 4.49
12 Richard Chapman .22 Opn 3.98 5.96 4.25 4.14 5.63 18.00 4.50
13 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.69 3.62 6.68 4.98 5.83 18.12 4.53
14 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 3.93 4.05 6.47 6.23 4.54 18.75 4.69
15 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 4.93 3.02 30.00 8.04 3.22 19.21 4.80
16 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 5.15 4.98 4.64 4.77 10.39 19.54 4.89
17 John Rinaldi RFC Opn 13.61 5.64 5.45 5.17 5.58 21.84 5.46
18 Lauren Harry .22 Ltd 6.63 5.48 5.71 5.81 5.16 22.16 5.54
19 Adam Sorenson Opn 6.61 5.62 5.46 5.93 5.38 22.39 5.60
20 Jon Hatfield RFC Opn 7.05 6.49 5.24 5.63 5.58 22.94 5.74
21 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 6.23 6.99 4.78 8.85 5.47 23.47 5.87
22 David Lund Ltd 6.97 5.61 4.86 6.05 8.89 23.49 5.87
23 Nick Foeppel .22 Ltd 10.21 7.33 5.59 5.47 6.01 24.40 6.10
24 Jesse Chagette .22 Ltd 7.44 6.95 6.77 5.80 5.24 24.76 6.19
25 Alex V? RFC Opn 8.09 5.59 7.10 7.03 5.81 25.53 6.38
26 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 8.57 7.07 6.31 6.07 6.55 26.00 6.50
27 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 6.86 10.51 6.40 8.47 5.13 26.86 6.72
28 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 7.88 5.94 6.84 6.22 30.00 26.88 6.72
29 Matt Durham .22 Ltd 8.12 6.43 8.31 5.93 6.59 27.07 6.77
30 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 7.25 7.14 6.50 7.29 8.70 28.18 7.05
31 Michael Rood .22 Ltd 9.46 7.32 7.69 6.08 7.61 28.70 7.18
32 Hans Schmidt Ltd 6.74 13.10 7.17 7.08 8.14 29.13 7.28
33 Tom K? .22 Ltd 8.80 10.55 7.16 8.90 6.58 31.44 7.86
34 Janis Harry .22 Opn 7.88 7.92 30.00 10.35 6.79 32.94 8.24
35 Andrew Malm Ltd 6.95 10.08 13.89 7.34 9.12 33.49 8.37
36 Paul Meredith Ltd 8.29 7.45 8.02 10.50 10.54 34.26 8.57
37 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 15.62 6.90 6.79 5.59 17.83 34.90 8.73
38 Rob Wiltbank Ltd 7.79 9.07 11.42 10.74 7.40 35.00 8.75
39 Preston Hamilton Ltd 8.74 11.14 9.60 9.61 9.97 37.92 9.48
40 Chris Bentley Ltd 13.22 9.96 11.81 10.05 10.00 41.82 10.46
41 Chris Hay Ltd 15.96 9.48 7.23 17.61 9.99 42.66 10.67
42 Bill Moon .22 Ltd 11.50 12.81 7.92 12.17 17.12 44.40 11.10
43 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 11.82 12.74 11.41 11.48 10.72 45.43 11.36
44 Shellie Johnson .22 Opn 12.88 11.39 12.90 12.88 12.74 49.89 12.47
45 Tim Keenen .22 Ltd 13.75 9.56 18.12 29.21 19.13 60.56 15.14
46 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 9.86 22.23 27.30 14.99 16.58 63.66 15.92
47 Franki Colistro .22 Ltd 22.15 28.46 27.86 17.26 14.58 81.85 20.46



Stage #6: Cool ShootShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Alex Clark RFC Opn 4.01 3.59 3.39 4.33 4.36 15.32 3.83
2 Nick Leonard .22 Opn 3.35 4.56 3.67 4.04 6.98 15.62 3.91
3 Dan Hooker .22 Opn 4.15 3.68 4.39 4.40 3.62 15.84 3.96
4 Ben Simmons RFC Opn 4.51 3.96 4.54 3.50 6.66 16.51 4.13
5 William Wheeler RFC Opn 4.03 7.94 4.08 3.50 4.99 16.60 4.15
6 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 4.49 4.09 4.15 4.31 14.71 17.04 4.26
7 Richard Chapman .22 Opn 4.93 5.68 4.24 4.07 4.24 17.48 4.37
8 John Powers RFC Opn 4.81 4.85 4.53 12.86 4.34 18.53 4.63
9 Todd Schlenker .22 Opn 5.89 3.99 4.22 5.98 5.24 19.34 4.84
10 Jim Cook RFC Opn 5.54 4.93 4.77 6.58 5.05 20.29 5.07
11 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 5.80 7.14 4.86 5.40 4.28 20.34 5.09
12 Jesse Chagette .22 Ltd 10.24 5.90 5.23 5.43 4.93 21.49 5.37
13 Kevin Kussman .22 Opn 6.31 4.50 5.20 6.19 5.82 21.71 5.43
14 Ed Atkinson .22 Ltd 8.02 4.89 5.79 5.76 5.31 21.75 5.44
15 David Lund Ltd 5.13 5.31 6.23 10.39 5.77 22.44 5.61
16 John Rinaldi RFC Opn 6.06 6.72 6.69 8.73 3.13 22.60 5.65
17 Jon Hatfield RFC Opn 7.10 5.78 5.32 5.61 6.49 23.20 5.80
18 Adam Sorenson Opn 6.36 5.98 5.44 6.98 5.64 23.42 5.86
19 Wes Dobins RFC Opn 8.77 4.49 6.09 7.99 4.88 23.45 5.86
20 Alex V? RFC Opn 7.12 6.09 5.88 6.11 5.45 23.53 5.88
21 Warren Mays .22 Ltd 8.31 6.23 5.76 6.13 5.88 24.00 6.00
22 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 6.85 6.38 5.73 5.53 6.50 24.14 6.04
23 Nick Foeppel .22 Ltd 10.46 7.67 6.10 5.54 6.79 26.10 6.53
24 Hans Schmidt Ltd 8.31 7.28 6.93 6.47 6.16 26.84 6.71
25 Michael Rood .22 Ltd 9.82 6.79 6.08 8.00 6.01 26.88 6.72
26 Brian Wheeler RFC Opn 3.70 6.24 4.77 12.59 25.34 27.30 6.83
27 Matt Durham .22 Ltd 7.46 8.95 5.85 9.06 7.24 29.50 7.38
28 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 7.67 10.18 8.24 6.64 6.99 29.54 7.39
29 Matt Domes .22 Ltd 6.00 7.13 12.55 9.78 6.87 29.78 7.45
30 Tom K? .22 Ltd 7.63 7.30 7.39 9.37 7.86 30.18 7.55
31 Janis Harry .22 Opn 7.08 7.34 5.04 12.89 18.89 32.35 8.09
32 Ed Atkinson Rev Ltd 7.32 13.18 6.93 7.17 12.37 33.79 8.45
33 Bill Moon .22 Ltd 9.74 10.12 8.75 8.15 7.31 33.95 8.49
34 Chris Bentley Ltd 10.00 8.19 11.64 7.43 8.62 34.24 8.56
35 Preston Hamilton Ltd 11.36 9.88 9.37 7.78 8.66 35.69 8.92
36 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 9.38 9.75 21.51 8.79 9.11 37.03 9.26
37 Lauren Harry .22 Ltd 8.59 11.58 14.02 7.45 9.53 37.15 9.29
38 Paul Meredith Ltd 10.14 11.44 8.70 9.76 9.25 37.85 9.46
39 Chris Hay Ltd 10.25 12.89 8.87 9.38 10.84 39.34 9.84
40 Andrew Malm Ltd 9.95 13.24 9.08 8.82 30.00 41.09 10.27
41 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 12.25 11.61 11.37 11.19 10.25 44.42 11.11
42 Tim Keenen .22 Ltd 14.27 13.85 10.08 11.12 10.39 45.44 11.36
43 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 7.85 20.34 16.20 11.89 9.97 45.91 11.48
44 Rob Wiltbank Ltd 8.82 15.06 19.36 14.41 10.04 48.33 12.08
45 Shellie Johnson .22 Opn 22.32 17.08 14.71 18.69 10.47 60.95 15.24
46 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 15.01 17.13 15.22 15.47 16.44 62.14 15.54
47 Franki Colistro .22 Ltd 12.45 13.45 30.00 27.26 19.40 72.56 18.14
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